16
Accessories
Straight shank drill bits
Diameter Drill length Total length Order no.
3 35 70 455500
4 40 75 455517
5 50 85 455524
6 60 100 455531
6 80 150 455548
6.5 60 100 455555
7 60 100 455562
8 100 150 455579
10 80 150 455579
12 80 150 455593
16 100 160 455609
Product Order no.
12mm Pilot bit DDHR12150
40mm Core bit DCHR040
50mm Core bit DCHR050
65mm Core bit DCHR065
80mm Core bit DCHR080
90mm Core bit DCH090
100mm Core bit DCHR100
250mm Extension DAHR25280
R3 PLUS Drive adaptor DAR3HR
R3 Max Drive adaptor DASMHR
Keyless Chucks